GSK 5 MILE ROAD RACE 18/08/2017

Mens Results

1st
2nd
3rd
4.th
5th

Kevin O Leary
Noel Murphy
Raivis Zakis
Alan Kinsella

Nigel Sheehan

Ladies Results

st

nd

o

th

1
2
3I’
4
5th

Adele Walsh
Sally Forristal
Kate Veale

Elaine O Donovan

Sandra Prendergast

Mens Categories

1st 0/40
1st O/45
1st O/50
1st O/55
1st O/60

1st Junior

Dzintars Klava
John O Callaghan
Ray Hahesy
Darryl Hale

Joe Gough

Conor Sheils

Ladies Categories

1st O/35
1st O/40
1st O/45
1st O/50
1st O/55

1st Junior

Eveleen Drohan

Kate Murray
Brigid Coffey

Onra Power

Kathleen Kennedy

East Cork A.C.
Waterford A.C

West Waterford A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
Youghal A.C.

St Senans

St Joesphs

West Waterford A.C.
St Josephs A.C.

West Waterford A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Eagle A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Waterford A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
Waterford A.C.

N/A

Crusaders

26.42
27.15
27.18
27.52
27.55

30.04
31.19
32.06
32.52
33.51

27.58
28.18
30.18
32.44
31.25
28.38

West Waterford A.C.

West Waterford A.C.

Waterford A.C.

36.30
36.24
37.21
38.39
43.22



