## **GSK 5 MILE ROAD RACE 18/08/2017**

## **Mens Results**

1st	Kevin O Leary	East	Cork A.C.	26.42	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Noel Murphy	Wate	erford A.C	27.15	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Raivis Zakis	West	Waterford A.C.	27.18	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Alan Kinsella	West	Waterford A.C.	27.52	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Nigel Sheehan	Youg	hal A.C.	27.55	
<u>Ladies Results</u>					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Adele Walsh	St Se	nans	30.04	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Sally Forristal	St Joesphs		31.19	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Kate Veale	West Waterford A.C.		32.06	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Elaine O Donovan	St Josephs A.C.		32.52	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Sandra Prendergast	West	Waterford A.C.	33.51	
Mens Categories					
1st O/40	Dzintars Klava	West	Waterford A.C.	27.58	
1st O/45	John O Callaghan	Eagle	e A.C.	28.18	
1st O/50	Ray Hahesy	West	Waterford A.C.	30.18	
1st O/55	Darryl Hale	Wate	erford A.C.	32.44	
1st O/60	Joe Gough	West	Waterford A.C.	31.25	
1st Junior	Conor Sheils	Wate	erford A.C.	28.38	
<u>Ladies Categories</u>					
1st O/35	Eveleen Drohan		N/A		36.30
1st O/40	Kate Murray		Crusaders		36.24
1st O/45	Brigid Coffey		West Waterford	I A.C.	37.21
1st O/50	Onra Power		West Waterford	I A.C.	38.39
1st O/55	Kathleen Kenne	dy	Waterford A.C.		43.22

1st Junior